SepTember' 2018

Elementary School Lunch

LOWFAT MILK OPTION
PB&J SACK LUNCH

LOWFAT MILK OPTION
HOT&SPICY CHICKEN
TURKEY TUESDAY

ORANGES MANDARIN
LOWFAT MILK OPTION
PB&J SACK LUNCH

LOWFAT MILK OPTION
HAM & CHEESE

PB&J SACK LUNCH

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
3 * LABOR DAY 4 STAFF DEVPT * 5 * PROGRESS REPORTS 6 CHICKEN DRUMSTICKS 7 CHEESE/HAMBURGER
PIZZA 4X6 APPLE FRESH BAKED BEANS School News
PIZZA STUFF PEARS DICED TRIMMINGS
SIDE SALAD CREAM POTATOES BANANA
RANCH DRESSING GREEN BEANS APPLE FRESH September 14th and
BABY CARROT W RANCH ROLL WG LOWFAT MILK OPTION
CORN ON THE COB LOWFAT MILK OPTION PB&J SACK LUNCH 21st
ORANGES MANDARIN HAM & CHEESE Sack lunches will be
LOWFAT MILK OPTION
PB&J SACK LUNCH served on the
10 11 12 13 14 Homecoming 1/2 days
CHICKEN CHUNKS CHICKEN TENDERS PIZZA 4X6 TACO * CW HOMECOMING for that portion of the
CREAM POTATOES BABY CARROT W RANCH PIZZA STUFF WHOLE KERNEL CORN CHEZ/BURGER
GREEN BEANS BAKED BEANS SIDE SALAD CHILI BEANS SMILEY FRIES county.
SLICED PEACHES ORANGE FRESH RANCH DRESSING PINEAPPLE TIDBITS TRIMMINGS
Strawberr APPLESAUCE BABY CARROT W RANCH FRUIT JUICE OPTION BANANA
ROLL WG LOWFAT MILK OPTION CORN ON THE COB MEXICAN RICE APPLE FRESH We look forward to
LOWFAT MILK OPTION TURKEY TUESDAY ORANGES MANDARIN LOWFAT MILK OPTION LOWFAT MILK OPTION serving you!
PB&J SACK LUNCH LOWFAT MILK OPTION HAM & CHEESE PB&J SACK LUNCH
PB&J SACK LUNCH )
Menu subject to
17 18 19 20 21 change due to product
CHICKEN CHUNKS HOT DOG PIZZA 4X6 SPAGHETTI * DC HOMECOMING availability
CREAM POTATOES BABY CARROT W RANCH PIZZA CHEZ STUFFED SIDE SALAD CHEZ/BURGER ;
GREEN BEANS BAKED BEANS SIDE SALAD PEAS & CARROTS SMILEY FRIES Removing the Hunger
SLICED PEACHES ORANGE FRESH RANCH DRESSING SLICED PEACHES TRIMMINGS Barrier
Strawberry APPLESAUCE BABY CARROT W RANCH ORANGE FRESH BANANA
ROLL WG LOWFAT MILK OPTION CORN ON THE COB GARLIC TOAST APPLE FRESH
LOWFAT MILK OPTION TURKEY TUESDAY ORANGES MANDARIN LOWFAT MILK OPTION LOWFAT MILK OPTION
PB&J SACK LUNCH LOWFAT MILK OPTION HAM & CHEESE PB&J SACK LUNCH
PB&J SACK LUNCH
24 CHICKEN CHUNKS 25 CHICKEN SANDWICH 26 PIZZA 4X6 27 MEATLOAF 28 CHEZ/BURGER
CREAM POTATOES TRIMMINGS PIZZA STUFF CREAM POTATOES SMILEY FRIES
GREEN BEANS BABY CARROT W RANCH SIDE SALAD BROCCOLI & CHEESE TRIMMINGS
SLICED PEACHES BAKED BEANS RANCH DRESSING APPLESAUCE BANANA
Strawberry ORANGE FRESH BABY CARROT W RANCH ORANGE FRESH APPLE FRESH
ROLL WG APPLESAUCE CORN ON THE COB ROLL WG LOWFAT MILK OPTION

Make payments easily & safely using K12PaymentCenter.com

Non-discrimination Statement: "this institution is an equal opportunity employer”
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Serving Date

09/05/2018

09/06/2018

09/07/2018
09/10/2018
09/11/2018
09/12/2018

09/13/2018
09/14/2018
09/17/2018
09/18/2018
09/19/2018

09/20/2018
09/21/2018
09/24/2018
09/25/2018
09/26/2018

09/27/2018
09/28/2018

Recipe

R-0681

R-0681

R-0681

R-0819 -
R-0819 -
R-0819 -
R-0819 -
R-0819 -
- 261680 PIZZA CHEZ STUFFED
R-0819 -
R-0819 -
R-0819 -

R-0681

- 261680 PIZZA CHEZ STUFFED
R-0819 -
R-0658 -
R-08109 -
R-0819 -
R-0819 -
R-0819 -
- 261680 PIZZA CHEZ STUFFED
R-0819 -
R-0819 -
R-0819 -
R-0819 -
R-0819 -
- 261680 PIZZA CHEZ STUFFED
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Dickson County Schools
Allergens
September 2018

Allergens

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Wheat

Milk

Milk

Milk

Milk

Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Milk

Milk

Milk
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