September 2018

Elementary School Lunch

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
3 * LABOR DAY	4 STAFF DEVPT *	5 * PROGRESS REPORTS PIZZA 4X6 PIZZA STUFF SIDE SALAD RANCH DRESSING BABY CARROT W RANCH CORN ON THE COB ORANGES MANDARIN LOWFAT MILK OPTION PB&J SACK LUNCH	6 CHICKEN DRUMSTICKS APPLE FRESH PEARS DICED CREAM POTATOES GREEN BEANS ROLL WG LOWFAT MILK OPTION HAM & CHEESE	7 CHEESE/HAMBURGER BAKED BEANS TRIMMINGS BANANA APPLE FRESH LOWFAT MILK OPTION PB&J SACK LUNCH
CHICKEN CHUNKS CREAM POTATOES GREEN BEANS SLICED PEACHES Strawberry ROLL WG LOWFAT MILK OPTION PB&J SACK LUNCH	11 CHICKEN TENDERS BABY CARROT W RANCH BAKED BEANS ORANGE FRESH APPLESAUCE LOWFAT MILK OPTION TURKEY TUESDAY	12 PIZZA 4X6 PIZZA STUFF SIDE SALAD RANCH DRESSING BABY CARROT W RANCH CORN ON THE COB ORANGES MANDARIN LOWFAT MILK OPTION PB&J SACK LUNCH	TACO WHOLE KERNEL CORN CHILI BEANS PINEAPPLE TIDBITS FRUIT JUICE OPTION MEXICAN RICE LOWFAT MILK OPTION HAM & CHEESE	14 * CW HOMECOMING CHEZ/BURGER SMILEY FRIES TRIMMINGS BANANA APPLE FRESH LOWFAT MILK OPTION PB&J SACK LUNCH
CHICKEN CHUNKS CREAM POTATOES GREEN BEANS SLICED PEACHES Strawberry ROLL WG LOWFAT MILK OPTION PB&J SACK LUNCH	18 HOT DOG BABY CARROT W RANCH BAKED BEANS ORANGE FRESH APPLESAUCE LOWFAT MILK OPTION TURKEY TUESDAY	PIZZA 4X6 PIZZA CHEZ STUFFED SIDE SALAD RANCH DRESSING BABY CARROT W RANCH CORN ON THE COB ORANGES MANDARIN LOWFAT MILK OPTION PB&J SACK LUNCH	SPAGHETTI SIDE SALAD PEAS & CARROTS SLICED PEACHES ORANGE FRESH GARLIC TOAST LOWFAT MILK OPTION HAM & CHEESE	21 * DC HOMECOMING CHEZ/BURGER SMILEY FRIES TRIMMINGS BANANA APPLE FRESH LOWFAT MILK OPTION PB&J SACK LUNCH
CHICKEN CHUNKS CREAM POTATOES GREEN BEANS SLICED PEACHES Strawberry ROLL WG LOWFAT MILK OPTION PB&J SACK LUNCH	25 CHICKEN SANDWICH TRIMMINGS BABY CARROT W RANCH BAKED BEANS ORANGE FRESH APPLESAUCE LOWFAT MILK OPTION HOT&SPICY CHICKEN TURKEY TUESDAY	PIZZA 4X6 PIZZA STUFF SIDE SALAD RANCH DRESSING BABY CARROT W RANCH CORN ON THE COB ORANGES MANDARIN LOWFAT MILK OPTION PB&J SACK LUNCH	27 MEATLOAF CREAM POTATOES BROCCOLI & CHEESE APPLESAUCE ORANGE FRESH ROLL WG LOWFAT MILK OPTION HAM & CHEESE	28 CHEZ/BURGER SMILEY FRIES TRIMMINGS BANANA APPLE FRESH LOWFAT MILK OPTION PB&J SACK LUNCH

School News

September 14th and 21st
Sack lunches will be served on the
Homecoming 1/2 days for that portion of the county.

We look forward to serving you!

Menu subject to change due to product availability Removing the Hunger Barrier

Dickson County Schools Allergens September 2018

Serving Date	Recipe	Allergens
09/05/2018	R-0681 - 261680 PIZZA CHEZ STUFFED	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0819 - LOWFAT MILK OPTION SCHOOL	Milk
09/06/2018	R-0658 - 668511 CHICKEN DRUMSTICKS	Wheat
	R-0819 - LOWFAT MILK OPTION SCHOOL	Milk
09/07/2018	R-0819 - LOWFAT MILK OPTION SCHOOL	Milk
09/10/2018	R-0819 - LOWFAT MILK OPTION SCHOOL	Milk
09/11/2018	R-0819 - LOWFAT MILK OPTION SCHOOL	Milk
09/12/2018	R-0681 - 261680 PIZZA CHEZ STUFFED	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0819 - LOWFAT MILK OPTION SCHOOL	Milk
09/13/2018	R-0819 - LOWFAT MILK OPTION SCHOOL	Milk
09/14/2018	R-0819 - LOWFAT MILK OPTION SCHOOL	Milk
09/17/2018	R-0819 - LOWFAT MILK OPTION SCHOOL	Milk
09/18/2018	R-0819 - LOWFAT MILK OPTION SCHOOL	Milk
09/19/2018	R-0681 - 261680 PIZZA CHEZ STUFFED	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0819 - LOWFAT MILK OPTION SCHOOL	Milk
09/20/2018	R-0819 - LOWFAT MILK OPTION SCHOOL	Milk
09/21/2018	R-0819 - LOWFAT MILK OPTION SCHOOL	Milk
09/24/2018	R-0819 - LOWFAT MILK OPTION SCHOOL	Milk
09/25/2018	R-0819 - LOWFAT MILK OPTION SCHOOL	Milk
09/26/2018	R-0681 - 261680 PIZZA CHEZ STUFFED	Milk, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0819 - LOWFAT MILK OPTION SCHOOL	Milk
09/27/2018	R-0819 - LOWFAT MILK OPTION SCHOOL	Milk
09/28/2018	R-0819 - LOWFAT MILK OPTION SCHOOL	Milk